APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

8

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

SWAMI RAM NARAYAN GLOBAL SENIOR
SECONDARY SCHOOL

1730523
10868

BLOCK-A,KARNI NAGAR, LALGARH, BIKANER, -
334001

MR HARI PRASAD VERMA
M.Sc B.ed
SRNRSV@GMAIL.COM

01512200611

https://swamirn.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/001-EXTENSION-OF-
AFFILIATION.pdf

https://swamirn.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/002-REGISTRATION-
CERTIFICATE.pdf

https://swamirn.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/003-NOC.pdf

https://swamirn.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/004-RECOGNITION-
CERTIFICATE.pdf




5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY https://swamirn.comwp-
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING | ¢ontent/uploads/2025/06/005-BUILDING-

CODE SAFETY-CERTIFICATE.pdf

6  COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE https://swamirm.com/wp-
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY content/uploads/2025/06/006-FIRE-SAFETY-

CERTIFICATE.pdf

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https://swamirn.com/wp-

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR content/uploads/2023/09/NEW-
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF GetSelfCertificationPdf-2023-24.pdf
AFFILIATION

8  COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND https://swamirn.comwp-

SANITATION CERTIFICATES content/uploads/2025/06/008-WATER-HEALTH-
CERTIFICATE.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://swamirn.com/wp-

content/uploads/2025/06/001-FEE-
STRUCTURE-OF-THE-SCHOOL.pdf

2 ANNUALACADEMIC CALENDER https://swamirn.com/wp-

content/uploads/2025/06/002-ANNUAL-
ACADEMIC-CALENDER_removed.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE [ e icuamivn commp.
(SMC) content/uploads/2025/06/003-SMC-.pdf




4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION https://swamirn.comwp-

(PTA) MEMBERS content/uploads/2025/06/0004-PARENT-
TEACHER-ASSOCIATION-1.pdf

5  LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD https://swamirn.com/wp-
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY content/uploads/2025/06/005-last-three-ytear-

result-.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL HARI PRASAD VERMA
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 84

PGT 11

TGT 35

PRT 30
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:5
4  DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 01
5  DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS 01

TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 124 124 100

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2024 63 63 100



E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ  10125.11
MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (INSQ 72 & 59
MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 07 & 90
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 15
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 23

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION  https://youtu.be/shNR2yBjyJQ
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 SMT. BINDU BISHNOI HM M.A.
2 SMT. CHITRALEKHA PGT M.A.
3 SH.PREM KUMAR PGT M.A.
4 UMESH BHARDWAJ TGT M.Sc.
5 AMBIKA SHARMA TGT MA

6 KAVITA JANGIR PGT MA

7 ANSHU PANDEY TGT M.A.
8 ARUNA SHARMA PGT M.SC
9 SEEMA PGT M.A.
10 SAMEENA NAZ PGT MA
11 TARIKA MOOLCHANDANI TGT B.COM
12 POOJA DUBEY TGT M.SC

13 POOJA SHARMA TGT B.A.



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

MAHIMA SHARMA
RAHUL GAUR

Dolly Manocha
Anuradha Tyagi
PALLAVI SHARMA
Pritee Singh Rajpoot
BANDANA GERA
MONIKA SONI
NEETA SHARMA
SUNITA SEWAG
POONAM PALIWAL
FARZANA BAGWAN
MUKESH KANWAR
RAGINI INDA

HARI PRASAD VERMA
DEEPU NAGPAL
KANISHKA MADAAN
KANUPRIYA GOSWAMI
PINKI KUMARI
ASHA SHARMA
NEHA KHATRI

RITU KHATRI
KAMINI VERMA
SHEFALI SIDANA
SHEETAL JOSHI
SHWETA SHARMA

SONIYA THAKUR

TGT

PGT

OTHER

PGT

OTHER

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

M.A.

B.TECH

M.SC. CS

M.COM.

MCA

M.TECH.

M.COM

M.COM

B.COM

MA

B.SC.

MA

M.SC.

MA

M.SC.

M.A

M.A

M.SC

M.COM

M.A

B.TECH

B.A

M.SC

B.A

B.COM

M.A

B.A
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

VIDHYA BHAGWANI

ROHITANSH GAHLOT

SONIYA SHARMA

POOJA SHEKHAWAT

KANCHAN GUPTA

KESHAW KUMAR

HARVINDER SINGH

RICHA DUBEY

MAMTA

NIRMA DHAL

JYOTI DAS SHAD

VASUDHA SAXENA

SANJU SHARMA

MONIKA PANWAR

AISHWARYA PANDEY

NEELAM RATHORE

BHAKTI PRABHA ACHARYA

GITANJALI

KAUSHALYA DEVI OJHA

DURGESH MEHRA

ISTUTI SETIA

POOJA YADAV

DEVIKA SWAMI

VEENA IYER

NISHA ACHARYA

HEMA MATHUR

POOJA RANI

PRT

PTI

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

M.COM

B.COM

M.A

M.COM

M.A

M.SC

B.SC

M.SC

M.SC

M.A

M.A

M.A

B.A

B.COM

B.COM

B.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.COM

M.COM

B.COM

M.A

M.COM

M.A

B.A



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

SEEMA SHARMA

RITU ARORA

NEELAM KACHCHAWA

DALI PANCHARIYA

YASH AGARWAL

UMA SISODIA

PRATHA GAUR

SUMAN KALLA

DARSHIKA MEHTA

PALLVI DUBEY

SHAKUNTALA GAHLOT

NEETA GOSWAMI

RAMA SHARMA

VARSHA CHOUDHRY

PRADEEP RAMAWAT

VISHAL GAHLOT

PRACHI MONGA

MONA SAXENA

MEGHA KAUSHIK

BHAGYASHREE RATHORE

POOJA PANDEY

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

NTT

WELLNEES TEACHER

TGT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

B.SC

B.SC

M.SC

M.COM

B.A

M.A

M.A

B.A

M.A

M.A

B.SC

B.SC

B.SC

B.COM

M.A

M.A

B.A



